
May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 101

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 101

 127,486

 1,300

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

9361

 4.69%

 65.59%

 2.46%

 34.41%

 7.15%

32

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

39 16 53.33% 55 61.80%66.10%
For

20 14 46.67% 34 38.20%33.90%
Against

59Total Votes Counted in this Race: 30 89
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 102

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 102

 127,486

 1,093

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

12267

 6.13%

 54.92%

 5.03%

 45.08%

 11.16%

55

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

30 22 61.11% 52 61.18%61.22%
Renae Mitchell

19 14 38.89% 33 38.82%38.78%
Mario Acosta

49Total Votes Counted in this Race: 36 85

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

26 18 52.94% 44 57.14%60.47%
Matt Robertson

17 16 47.06% 33 42.86%39.53%
Vernagene Mott

43Total Votes Counted in this Race: 34 77

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

38 31 100.00% 69 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

38Total Votes Counted in this Race: 31 69
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 105

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 105

 127,486

 6,656

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

359258

 3.88%

 71.87%

 1.52%

 28.13%

 5.39%

101

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

150 59 60.82% 209 61.11%61.22%
For

95 38 39.18% 133 38.89%38.78%
Against

245Total Votes Counted in this Race: 97 342

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

3 1 100.00% 4 44.44%37.50%
Renae Mitchell

5 0 0.00% 5 55.56%62.50%
Mario Acosta

8Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 9

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 0 0.00% 1 11.11%12.50%
Matt Robertson

7 1 100.00% 8 88.89%87.50%
Vernagene Mott

8Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 9

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

7 1 100.00% 8 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

7Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 8
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 106

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 106

 127,486

 1,463

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

4930

 2.05%

 61.22%

 1.30%

 38.78%

 3.35%

19

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

15 9 69.23% 24 68.57%68.18%
For

7 4 30.77% 11 31.43%31.82%
Against

22Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 35

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 5 83.33% 7 50.00%25.00%
Renae Mitchell

6 1 16.67% 7 50.00%75.00%
Mario Acosta

8Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 14

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 0 0.00% 2 14.29%25.00%
Matt Robertson

6 6 100.00% 12 85.71%75.00%
Vernagene Mott

8Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 14

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

8 6 100.00% 14 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

8Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 14

Page 4 of 62



May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 107

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 107

 127,486

 111

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

42

 1.80%

 50.00%

 1.80%

 50.00%

 3.60%

2

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Renae Mitchell

2 2 100.00% 4 100.00%100.00%
Mario Acosta

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 4

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 2 100.00% 2 50.00%0.00%
Matt Robertson

2 0 0.00% 2 50.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 4

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 1 100.00% 3 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 3
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 108

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 108

 127,486

 1,544

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

17064

 4.15%

 37.65%

 6.87%

 62.35%

 11.01%

106

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

23 44 61.97% 67 60.36%57.50%
Renae Mitchell

17 27 38.03% 44 39.64%42.50%
Mario Acosta

40Total Votes Counted in this Race: 71 111

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

22 29 42.65% 51 48.11%57.89%
Matt Robertson

16 39 57.35% 55 51.89%42.11%
Vernagene Mott

38Total Votes Counted in this Race: 68 106

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

37 63 100.00% 100 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

37Total Votes Counted in this Race: 63 100
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 109

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 109

 127,486

 1,567

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

209122

 7.79%

 58.37%

 5.55%

 41.63%

 13.34%

87

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

42 28 51.85% 70 53.85%55.26%
Renae Mitchell

34 26 48.15% 60 46.15%44.74%
Mario Acosta

76Total Votes Counted in this Race: 54 130

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

36 32 65.31% 68 55.28%48.65%
Matt Robertson

38 17 34.69% 55 44.72%51.35%
Vernagene Mott

74Total Votes Counted in this Race: 49 123

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

69 45 100.00% 114 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

69Total Votes Counted in this Race: 45 114
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 110

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 110

 127,486

 5,706

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

191117

 2.05%

 61.26%

 1.30%

 38.74%

 3.35%

74

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

77 44 63.77% 121 66.12%67.54%
Renae Mitchell

37 25 36.23% 62 33.88%32.46%
Mario Acosta

114Total Votes Counted in this Race: 69 183

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

57 31 47.69% 88 50.00%51.35%
Matt Robertson

54 34 52.31% 88 50.00%48.65%
Vernagene Mott

111Total Votes Counted in this Race: 65 176

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

96 55 100.00% 151 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

96Total Votes Counted in this Race: 55 151
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 111

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 111

 127,486

 3,569

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

495262

 7.34%

 52.93%

 6.53%

 47.07%

 13.87%

233

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

93 92 62.16% 185 56.57%51.96%
Renae Mitchell

86 56 37.84% 142 43.43%48.04%
Mario Acosta

179Total Votes Counted in this Race: 148 327

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

75 74 54.81% 149 49.34%44.91%
Matt Robertson

92 61 45.19% 153 50.66%55.09%
Vernagene Mott

167Total Votes Counted in this Race: 135 302

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

166 132 100.00% 298 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

166Total Votes Counted in this Race: 132 298
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 112

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 112

 127,486

 1,747

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

12762

 3.55%

 48.82%

 3.72%

 51.18%

 7.27%

65

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

31 26 63.41% 57 68.67%73.81%
Renae Mitchell

11 15 36.59% 26 31.33%26.19%
Mario Acosta

42Total Votes Counted in this Race: 41 83

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

21 24 64.86% 45 62.50%60.00%
Matt Robertson

14 13 35.14% 27 37.50%40.00%
Vernagene Mott

35Total Votes Counted in this Race: 37 72

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

39 34 100.00% 73 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

39Total Votes Counted in this Race: 34 73
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 113

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 113

 127,486

 7,212

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

204118

 1.64%

 57.84%

 1.19%

 42.16%

 2.83%

86

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

50 39 54.93% 89 50.00%46.73%
Renae Mitchell

57 32 45.07% 89 50.00%53.27%
Mario Acosta

107Total Votes Counted in this Race: 71 178

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

52 48 70.59% 100 57.80%49.52%
Matt Robertson

53 20 29.41% 73 42.20%50.48%
Vernagene Mott

105Total Votes Counted in this Race: 68 173

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

95 65 100.00% 160 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

95Total Votes Counted in this Race: 65 160
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 116

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 116

 127,486

 0

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 117

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 117

 127,486

 1,706

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

13284

 4.92%

 63.64%

 2.81%

 36.36%

 7.74%

48

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

58 38 86.36% 96 79.34%75.32%
For

19 6 13.64% 25 20.66%24.68%
Against

77Total Votes Counted in this Race: 44 121

Page 13 of 62



May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 120

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 120

 127,486

 15

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

11

 6.67%

 100.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 6.67%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%100.00%
Against

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 1
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 121

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 121

 127,486

 0

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 123

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 123

 127,486

 4,611

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

17797

 2.10%

 54.80%

 1.73%

 45.20%

 3.84%

80

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

56 40 56.34% 96 60.38%63.64%
Renae Mitchell

32 31 43.66% 63 39.62%36.36%
Mario Acosta

88Total Votes Counted in this Race: 71 159

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

30 24 32.88% 54 33.54%34.09%
Matt Robertson

58 49 67.12% 107 66.46%65.91%
Vernagene Mott

88Total Votes Counted in this Race: 73 161

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

81 62 100.00% 143 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

81Total Votes Counted in this Race: 62 143
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 125

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 125

 127,486

 3

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 127

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 127

 127,486

 0

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 128

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 128

 127,486

 0

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

10

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 100.00%

 0.00%

1

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 1 100.00% 1 100.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 1

Page 19 of 62



May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 129

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 129

 127,486

 74

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

33

 4.05%

 100.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 4.05%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%100.00%
Against

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 1
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 136

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 136

 127,486

 3,174

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

179122

 3.84%

 68.16%

 1.80%

 31.84%

 5.64%

57

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

65 28 50.91% 93 54.07%55.56%
Renae Mitchell

52 27 49.09% 79 45.93%44.44%
Mario Acosta

117Total Votes Counted in this Race: 55 172

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

27 16 29.09% 43 25.00%23.08%
Matt Robertson

90 39 70.91% 129 75.00%76.92%
Vernagene Mott

117Total Votes Counted in this Race: 55 172

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

98 52 100.00% 150 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

98Total Votes Counted in this Race: 52 150
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 137

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 137

 127,486

 7,963

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

260145

 1.82%

 55.77%

 1.44%

 44.23%

 3.27%

115

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

58 54 50.00% 112 45.71%42.34%
Renae Mitchell

79 54 50.00% 133 54.29%57.66%
Mario Acosta

137Total Votes Counted in this Race: 108 245

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

39 30 27.78% 69 28.16%28.47%
Matt Robertson

98 78 72.22% 176 71.84%71.53%
Vernagene Mott

137Total Votes Counted in this Race: 108 245

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

128 101 100.00% 229 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

128Total Votes Counted in this Race: 101 229
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 139

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 139

 127,486

 449

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

2915

 3.34%

 51.72%

 3.12%

 48.28%

 6.46%

14

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

13 11 84.62% 24 92.31%100.00%
For

0 2 15.38% 2 7.69%0.00%
Against

13Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 26
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 141

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 141

 127,486

 467

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

4725

 5.35%

 53.19%

 4.71%

 46.81%

 10.06%

22

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

17 11 55.00% 28 66.67%77.27%
For

5 9 45.00% 14 33.33%22.73%
Against

22Total Votes Counted in this Race: 20 42
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May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 145

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 145

 127,486

 2,882

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

9347

 1.63%

 50.54%

 1.60%

 49.46%

 3.23%

46

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

29 28 68.29% 57 66.28%64.44%
Renae Mitchell

16 13 31.71% 29 33.72%35.56%
Mario Acosta

45Total Votes Counted in this Race: 41 86

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

28 19 48.72% 47 57.32%65.12%
Matt Robertson

15 20 51.28% 35 42.68%34.88%
Vernagene Mott

43Total Votes Counted in this Race: 39 82

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

42 36 100.00% 78 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

42Total Votes Counted in this Race: 36 78
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 146

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 146

 127,486

 3,044

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

13879

 2.60%

 57.25%

 1.94%

 42.75%

 4.53%

59

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

37 30 55.56% 67 51.15%48.05%
Renae Mitchell

40 24 44.44% 64 48.85%51.95%
Mario Acosta

77Total Votes Counted in this Race: 54 131

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

24 15 26.79% 39 29.77%32.00%
Matt Robertson

51 41 73.21% 92 70.23%68.00%
Vernagene Mott

75Total Votes Counted in this Race: 56 131

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

69 49 100.00% 118 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

69Total Votes Counted in this Race: 49 118
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 148

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 148

 127,486

 4,535

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

162109

 2.40%

 67.28%

 1.17%

 32.72%

 3.57%

53

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

69 30 68.18% 99 66.00%65.09%
Renae Mitchell

37 14 31.82% 51 34.00%34.91%
Mario Acosta

106Total Votes Counted in this Race: 44 150

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

57 34 70.83% 91 59.87%54.81%
Matt Robertson

47 14 29.17% 61 40.13%45.19%
Vernagene Mott

104Total Votes Counted in this Race: 48 152

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

97 39 100.00% 136 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

97Total Votes Counted in this Race: 39 136
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 150

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 150

 127,486

 2,272

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

15398

 4.31%

 64.05%

 2.42%

 35.95%

 6.73%

55

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

53 34 62.96% 87 58.39%55.79%
Renae Mitchell

42 20 37.04% 62 41.61%44.21%
Mario Acosta

95Total Votes Counted in this Race: 54 149

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

24 20 37.74% 44 29.93%25.53%
Matt Robertson

70 33 62.26% 103 70.07%74.47%
Vernagene Mott

94Total Votes Counted in this Race: 53 147

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

84 42 100.00% 126 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

84Total Votes Counted in this Race: 42 126
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 153

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 153

 127,486

 4,158

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

456228

 5.48%

 50.00%

 5.48%

 50.00%

 10.97%

228

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

137 137 67.16% 274 64.78%62.56%
For

82 67 32.84% 149 35.22%37.44%
Against

219Total Votes Counted in this Race: 204 423
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 154

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 154

 127,486

 2,802

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

299153

 5.46%

 51.17%

 5.21%

 48.83%

 10.67%

146

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

96 90 67.16% 186 67.15%67.13%
For

47 44 32.84% 91 32.85%32.87%
Against

143Total Votes Counted in this Race: 134 277
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 156

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 156

 127,486

 4

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 160

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 160

 127,486

 2,455

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

7642

 1.71%

 55.26%

 1.38%

 44.74%

 3.10%

34

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

19 18 64.29% 37 55.22%48.72%
Renae Mitchell

20 10 35.71% 30 44.78%51.28%
Mario Acosta

39Total Votes Counted in this Race: 28 67

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

21 5 17.86% 26 39.39%55.26%
Matt Robertson

17 23 82.14% 40 60.61%44.74%
Vernagene Mott

38Total Votes Counted in this Race: 28 66

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

38 25 100.00% 63 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

38Total Votes Counted in this Race: 25 63
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 161

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 161

 127,486

 2,140

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

5943

 2.01%

 72.88%

 0.75%

 27.12%

 2.76%

16

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

24 10 66.67% 34 59.65%57.14%
Renae Mitchell

18 5 33.33% 23 40.35%42.86%
Mario Acosta

42Total Votes Counted in this Race: 15 57

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

17 4 26.67% 21 36.21%39.53%
Matt Robertson

26 11 73.33% 37 63.79%60.47%
Vernagene Mott

43Total Votes Counted in this Race: 15 58

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

40 15 100.00% 55 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

40Total Votes Counted in this Race: 15 55
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 163

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 163

 127,486

 327

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

149

 2.75%

 64.29%

 1.53%

 35.71%

 4.28%

5

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

4 2 40.00% 6 46.15%50.00%
Renae Mitchell

4 3 60.00% 7 53.85%50.00%
Mario Acosta

8Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 13

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 2 40.00% 4 30.77%25.00%
Matt Robertson

6 3 60.00% 9 69.23%75.00%
Vernagene Mott

8Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 13

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

7 5 100.00% 12 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

7Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 12
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 203

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 203

 127,486

 991

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

4227

 2.72%

 64.29%

 1.51%

 35.71%

 4.24%

15

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

15 7 58.33% 22 61.11%62.50%
Renae Mitchell

9 5 41.67% 14 38.89%37.50%
Mario Acosta

24Total Votes Counted in this Race: 12 36

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

9 6 46.15% 15 40.54%37.50%
Matt Robertson

15 7 53.85% 22 59.46%62.50%
Vernagene Mott

24Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 37

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

23 13 100.00% 36 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

23Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 36
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 205

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 205

 127,486

 387

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

7837

 9.56%

 47.44%

 10.59%

 52.56%

 20.16%

41

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

14 20 74.07% 34 66.67%58.33%
Renae Mitchell

10 7 25.93% 17 33.33%41.67%
Mario Acosta

24Total Votes Counted in this Race: 27 51

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

9 11 44.00% 20 40.00%36.00%
Matt Robertson

16 14 56.00% 30 60.00%64.00%
Vernagene Mott

25Total Votes Counted in this Race: 25 50

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

21 20 100.00% 41 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

21Total Votes Counted in this Race: 20 41
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 211

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 211

 127,486

 302

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

3220

 6.62%

 62.50%

 3.97%

 37.50%

 10.60%

12

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

5 3 50.00% 8 53.33%55.56%
Renae Mitchell

4 3 50.00% 7 46.67%44.44%
Mario Acosta

9Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 15

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

5 5 83.33% 10 62.50%50.00%
Matt Robertson

5 1 16.67% 6 37.50%50.00%
Vernagene Mott

10Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 16

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

7 6 100.00% 13 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

7Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 13
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 215

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 215

 127,486

 1,364

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

5833

 2.42%

 56.90%

 1.83%

 43.10%

 4.25%

25

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

14 12 60.00% 26 54.17%50.00%
Renae Mitchell

14 8 40.00% 22 45.83%50.00%
Mario Acosta

28Total Votes Counted in this Race: 20 48

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

14 9 42.86% 23 48.94%53.85%
Matt Robertson

12 12 57.14% 24 51.06%46.15%
Vernagene Mott

26Total Votes Counted in this Race: 21 47

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

28 18 100.00% 46 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

28Total Votes Counted in this Race: 18 46

Page 38 of 62



May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 216

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 216

 127,486

 1,209

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

3618

 1.49%

 50.00%

 1.49%

 50.00%

 2.98%

18

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

13 8 61.54% 21 75.00%86.67%
Renae Mitchell

2 5 38.46% 7 25.00%13.33%
Mario Acosta

15Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 28

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

11 6 46.15% 17 58.62%68.75%
Matt Robertson

5 7 53.85% 12 41.38%31.25%
Vernagene Mott

16Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 29

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

13 12 100.00% 25 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

13Total Votes Counted in this Race: 12 25
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 218

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 218

 127,486

 1,147

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

205120

 10.46%

 58.54%

 7.41%

 41.46%

 17.87%

85

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

48 27 56.25% 75 58.14%59.26%
Renae Mitchell

33 21 43.75% 54 41.86%40.74%
Mario Acosta

81Total Votes Counted in this Race: 48 129

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

40 25 56.82% 65 52.42%50.00%
Matt Robertson

40 19 43.18% 59 47.58%50.00%
Vernagene Mott

80Total Votes Counted in this Race: 44 124

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

75 45 100.00% 120 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

75Total Votes Counted in this Race: 45 120

Page 40 of 62



May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 219

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 219

 127,486

 3,256

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

8743

 1.32%

 49.43%

 1.35%

 50.57%

 2.67%

44

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

19 30 75.00% 49 60.49%46.34%
Renae Mitchell

22 10 25.00% 32 39.51%53.66%
Mario Acosta

41Total Votes Counted in this Race: 40 81

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

15 25 67.57% 40 51.95%37.50%
Matt Robertson

25 12 32.43% 37 48.05%62.50%
Vernagene Mott

40Total Votes Counted in this Race: 37 77

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

36 32 100.00% 68 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

36Total Votes Counted in this Race: 32 68
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 226

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 226

 127,486

 2,033

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

198121

 5.95%

 61.11%

 3.79%

 38.89%

 9.74%

77

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

57 25 49.02% 82 56.94%61.29%
Renae Mitchell

36 26 50.98% 62 43.06%38.71%
Mario Acosta

93Total Votes Counted in this Race: 51 144

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

59 23 46.00% 82 58.16%64.84%
Matt Robertson

32 27 54.00% 59 41.84%35.16%
Vernagene Mott

91Total Votes Counted in this Race: 50 141

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

81 45 100.00% 126 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

81Total Votes Counted in this Race: 45 126
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 227

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 227

 127,486

 79

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

3722

 27.85%

 59.46%

 18.99%

 40.54%

 46.84%

15

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION, MANOR ISD, Vote For 1

1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%100.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 1

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

12 9 64.29% 21 65.63%66.67%
Renae Mitchell

6 5 35.71% 11 34.38%33.33%
Mario Acosta

18Total Votes Counted in this Race: 14 32

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

9 8 57.14% 17 51.52%47.37%
Matt Robertson

10 6 42.86% 16 48.48%52.63%
Vernagene Mott

19Total Votes Counted in this Race: 14 33

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

16 14 100.00% 30 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

16Total Votes Counted in this Race: 14 30
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 229

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 229

 127,486

 902

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

3417

 1.88%

 50.00%

 1.88%

 50.00%

 3.77%

17

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

4 7 50.00% 11 40.74%30.77%
Renae Mitchell

9 7 50.00% 16 59.26%69.23%
Mario Acosta

13Total Votes Counted in this Race: 14 27

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

4 8 57.14% 12 44.44%30.77%
Matt Robertson

9 6 42.86% 15 55.56%69.23%
Vernagene Mott

13Total Votes Counted in this Race: 14 27

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

13 11 100.00% 24 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

13Total Votes Counted in this Race: 11 24

Page 44 of 62



May 7, 2016 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 07, 2016

05/16/2016 12:32 PM

Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 234

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 234

 127,486

 2,122

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

524382

 18.00%

 72.90%

 6.69%

 27.10%

 24.69%

142

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

BOARD OF DIRECTORS, RIVER PLACE MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT, Vote For 2

128 56 21.96% 184 19.53%18.63%
Scott Agthe

263 100 39.22% 363 38.54%38.28%
Art Jistel

225 83 32.55% 308 32.70%32.75%
Scott A. Crosby

71 16 6.27% 87 9.24%10.33%
Ken Bartlett

687Total Votes Counted in this Race: 255 942
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 258

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 258

 127,486

 2,391

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

473278

 11.63%

 58.77%

 8.16%

 41.23%

 19.78%

195

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

92 72 62.61% 164 56.75%52.87%
Renae Mitchell

82 43 37.39% 125 43.25%47.13%
Mario Acosta

174Total Votes Counted in this Race: 115 289

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

94 56 49.12% 150 52.45%54.65%
Matt Robertson

78 58 50.88% 136 47.55%45.35%
Vernagene Mott

172Total Votes Counted in this Race: 114 286

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

165 112 100.00% 277 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

165Total Votes Counted in this Race: 112 277
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 268

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 268

 127,486

 1,210

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

176101

 8.35%

 57.39%

 6.20%

 42.61%

 14.55%

75

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

39 24 63.16% 63 61.17%60.00%
Renae Mitchell

26 14 36.84% 40 38.83%40.00%
Mario Acosta

65Total Votes Counted in this Race: 38 103

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

38 15 44.12% 53 54.64%60.32%
Matt Robertson

25 19 55.88% 44 45.36%39.68%
Vernagene Mott

63Total Votes Counted in this Race: 34 97

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

60 32 100.00% 92 100.00%100.00%
Carol L. Fletcher

60Total Votes Counted in this Race: 32 92
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 306

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 306

 127,486

 3,091

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

266189

 6.11%

 71.05%

 2.49%

 28.95%

 8.61%

77

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

132 50 100.00% 182 100.00%100.00%
Alex Alexander

132Total Votes Counted in this Race: 50 182

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

99 48 73.85% 147 64.19%60.37%
John Aoueille

65 17 26.15% 82 35.81%39.63%
Ariel Axelrod

164Total Votes Counted in this Race: 65 229

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

137 54 100.00% 191 100.00%100.00%
Kim Flasch

137Total Votes Counted in this Race: 54 191

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

41 12 19.35% 53 24.20%26.11%
Juan R. Gutierrez

116 50 80.65% 166 75.80%73.89%
Bob Dorsett, Jr.

157Total Votes Counted in this Race: 62 219

DIRECTORS, LAKEWAY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT, Vote For 3

36 9 15.00% 45 16.98%17.56%
Mel Neese

43 13 21.67% 56 21.13%20.98%
Tom Brewer

36 12 20.00% 48 18.11%17.56%
Kay Andrews

45 13 21.67% 58 21.89%21.95%
Don Goff

45 13 21.67% 58 21.89%21.95%
Lawrence Christian

205Total Votes Counted in this Race: 60 265
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 308

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 308

 127,486

 1,249

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

294201

 16.09%

 68.37%

 7.45%

 31.63%

 23.54%

93

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

THREE ALDERMEN, VILLAGE OF BRIARCLIFF, Vote For 3

67 39 28.47% 106 30.64%32.06%
Jeff Elliott

51 41 29.93% 92 26.59%24.40%
Bobbi Bowles

61 44 32.12% 105 30.35%29.19%
Jo Ann Richmond

30 13 9.49% 43 12.43%14.35%
Hal Caldwell

209Total Votes Counted in this Race: 137 346

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

144 53 100.00% 197 100.00%100.00%
Alex Alexander

144Total Votes Counted in this Race: 53 197

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

115 47 68.12% 162 68.35%68.45%
John Aoueille

53 22 31.88% 75 31.65%31.55%
Ariel Axelrod

168Total Votes Counted in this Race: 69 237

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

144 53 100.00% 197 100.00%100.00%
Kim Flasch

144Total Votes Counted in this Race: 53 197

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

38 16 24.62% 54 23.48%23.03%
Juan R. Gutierrez

127 49 75.38% 176 76.52%76.97%
Bob Dorsett, Jr.

165Total Votes Counted in this Race: 65 230
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 312

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 312

 127,486

 2,233

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

10064

 2.87%

 64.00%

 1.61%

 36.00%

 4.48%

36

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

50 18 100.00% 68 100.00%100.00%
Alex Alexander

50Total Votes Counted in this Race: 18 68

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

34 15 50.00% 49 55.68%58.62%
John Aoueille

24 15 50.00% 39 44.32%41.38%
Ariel Axelrod

58Total Votes Counted in this Race: 30 88

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

49 19 100.00% 68 100.00%100.00%
Kim Flasch

49Total Votes Counted in this Race: 19 68

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

18 12 41.38% 30 34.88%31.58%
Juan R. Gutierrez

39 17 58.62% 56 65.12%68.42%
Bob Dorsett, Jr.

57Total Votes Counted in this Race: 29 86
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 316

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 316

 127,486

 85

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

272170

 200.00%

 62.50%

 120.00%

 37.50%

 320.00%

102

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

4 0 0.00% 4 80.00%100.00%
For

0 1 100.00% 1 20.00%0.00%
Against

4Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 5

PROPOSITION NO. 2, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

3 0 0.00% 3 75.00%100.00%
For

0 1 100.00% 1 25.00%0.00%
Against

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 4

PROPOSITION NO. 3, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

2 0 0.00% 2 40.00%50.00%
For

2 1 100.00% 3 60.00%50.00%
Against

4Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 5

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

129 74 100.00% 203 100.00%100.00%
Alex Alexander

129Total Votes Counted in this Race: 74 203

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

123 66 68.04% 189 71.86%74.10%
John Aoueille

43 31 31.96% 74 28.14%25.90%
Ariel Axelrod

166Total Votes Counted in this Race: 97 263

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

127 73 100.00% 200 100.00%100.00%
Kim Flasch

127Total Votes Counted in this Race: 73 200

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

27 25 32.05% 52 23.21%18.49%
Juan R. Gutierrez

119 53 67.95% 172 76.79%81.51%
Bob Dorsett, Jr.

146Total Votes Counted in this Race: 78 224

DIRECTORS, TRAVIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 22, Vote For 5

2 0 0.00% 2 20.00%20.00%
Jon Conant

2 0 0.00% 2 20.00%20.00%
Todd Martin

2 0 0.00% 2 20.00%20.00%
Mark Smith

2 0 0.00% 2 20.00%20.00%
Jeff Savage

2 0 0.00% 2 20.00%20.00%
George Huntington

10Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 10

PROPOSITION 1, TRAVIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 22, Vote For 1

2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%100.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 2

PROPOSITION 2, TRAVIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 22, Vote For 1

2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%100.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 2
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Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 316

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 316

 127,486

 5

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

272170

 3,400.00%

 62.50%

 2,040.00%

 37.50%

 5,440.00%

102

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION 3, TRAVIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 22, Vote For 1

2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%100.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 2

PROPOSITION 4, TRAVIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 22, Vote For 1

2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%100.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 2

PROPOSITION 5, TRAVIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 22, Vote For 1

2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%100.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 2
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Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 318

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 318

 127,486

 0

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Alex Alexander

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
John Aoueille

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Ariel Axelrod

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Kim Flasch

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Juan R. Gutierrez

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Bob Dorsett, Jr.

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 319

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 319

 127,486

 2,522

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

189128

 5.08%

 67.72%

 2.42%

 32.28%

 7.49%

61

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

81 37 100.00% 118 100.00%100.00%
Alex Alexander

81Total Votes Counted in this Race: 37 118

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

71 32 66.67% 103 68.67%69.61%
John Aoueille

31 16 33.33% 47 31.33%30.39%
Ariel Axelrod

102Total Votes Counted in this Race: 48 150

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

82 35 100.00% 117 100.00%100.00%
Kim Flasch

82Total Votes Counted in this Race: 35 117

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

22 20 40.82% 42 27.63%21.36%
Juan R. Gutierrez

81 29 59.18% 110 72.37%78.64%
Bob Dorsett, Jr.

103Total Votes Counted in this Race: 49 152

DIRECTORS, LAKEWAY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT, Vote For 3

34 13 17.11% 47 19.03%19.88%
Mel Neese

40 9 11.84% 49 19.84%23.39%
Tom Brewer

33 17 22.37% 50 20.24%19.30%
Kay Andrews

39 20 26.32% 59 23.89%22.81%
Don Goff

25 17 22.37% 42 17.00%14.62%
Lawrence Christian

171Total Votes Counted in this Race: 76 247
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Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 320

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 320

 127,486

 2,103

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

226168

 7.99%

 74.34%

 2.76%

 25.66%

 10.75%

58

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

110 33 100.00% 143 100.00%100.00%
Alex Alexander

110Total Votes Counted in this Race: 33 143

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

79 37 80.43% 116 66.29%61.24%
John Aoueille

50 9 19.57% 59 33.71%38.76%
Ariel Axelrod

129Total Votes Counted in this Race: 46 175

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

110 34 100.00% 144 100.00%100.00%
Kim Flasch

110Total Votes Counted in this Race: 34 144

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

24 11 26.19% 35 20.59%18.75%
Juan R. Gutierrez

104 31 73.81% 135 79.41%81.25%
Bob Dorsett, Jr.

128Total Votes Counted in this Race: 42 170

DIRECTORS, LAKEWAY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT, Vote For 3

64 15 14.85% 79 17.03%17.63%
Mel Neese

91 26 25.74% 117 25.22%25.07%
Tom Brewer

57 19 18.81% 76 16.38%15.70%
Kay Andrews

74 20 19.80% 94 20.26%20.39%
Don Goff

77 21 20.79% 98 21.12%21.21%
Lawrence Christian

363Total Votes Counted in this Race: 101 464
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Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 324

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 324

 127,486

 2,831

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

520394

 13.92%

 75.77%

 4.45%

 24.23%

 18.37%

126

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

106 33 75.00% 139 79.89%81.54%
For

24 11 25.00% 35 20.11%18.46%
Against

130Total Votes Counted in this Race: 44 174

PROPOSITION NO. 2, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

99 34 85.00% 133 79.17%77.34%
For

29 6 15.00% 35 20.83%22.66%
Against

128Total Votes Counted in this Race: 40 168

PROPOSITION NO. 3, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

110 32 82.05% 142 85.54%86.61%
For

17 7 17.95% 24 14.46%13.39%
Against

127Total Votes Counted in this Race: 39 166

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

284 80 100.00% 364 100.00%100.00%
Alex Alexander

284Total Votes Counted in this Race: 80 364

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

278 81 76.42% 359 78.56%79.20%
John Aoueille

73 25 23.58% 98 21.44%20.80%
Ariel Axelrod

351Total Votes Counted in this Race: 106 457

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

285 82 100.00% 367 100.00%100.00%
Kim Flasch

285Total Votes Counted in this Race: 82 367

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

61 29 29.00% 90 21.18%18.77%
Juan R. Gutierrez

264 71 71.00% 335 78.82%81.23%
Bob Dorsett, Jr.

325Total Votes Counted in this Race: 100 425

PLACE 1, DIRECTOR, WEST TRAVIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 3, Vote For 1

52 24 100.00% 76 100.00%100.00%
Robert Salgo

52Total Votes Counted in this Race: 24 76

PLACE 3, DIRECTOR, WEST TRAVIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 3, Vote For 1

33 21 75.00% 54 62.07%55.93%
Rick Arney

26 7 25.00% 33 37.93%44.07%
Brad Angst

59Total Votes Counted in this Race: 28 87

PLACE 4, DIRECTOR, WEST TRAVIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 3, Vote For 1

57 26 100.00% 83 100.00%100.00%
James R. Burgeson

57Total Votes Counted in this Race: 26 83

PLACE 1, DIRECTOR, WEST TRAVIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 5, Vote For 1

21 7 30.43% 28 24.78%23.33%
David Williams

69 16 69.57% 85 75.22%76.67%
Darrell Thornley

90Total Votes Counted in this Race: 23 113
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Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 324

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 324

 127,486

 863

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

520394

 45.65%

 75.77%

 14.60%

 24.23%

 60.25%

126

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 4, DIRECTOR, WEST TRAVIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 5, Vote For 1

21 9 45.00% 30 30.30%26.58%
Bobby Crouch

58 11 55.00% 69 69.70%73.42%
Steven Knuff

79Total Votes Counted in this Race: 20 99

PLACE 5, DIRECTOR, WEST TRAVIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 5, Vote For 1

71 20 86.96% 91 77.12%74.74%
L Joe Boyer

24 3 13.04% 27 22.88%25.26%
Ed Neuhaus

95Total Votes Counted in this Race: 23 118
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Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 346

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 346

 127,486

 664

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

322254

 38.25%

 78.88%

 10.24%

 21.12%

 48.49%

68

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

29 7 87.50% 36 92.31%93.55%
For

2 1 12.50% 3 7.69%6.45%
Against

31Total Votes Counted in this Race: 8 39

PROPOSITION NO. 2, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

26 5 71.43% 31 88.57%92.86%
For

2 2 28.57% 4 11.43%7.14%
Against

28Total Votes Counted in this Race: 7 35

PROPOSITION NO. 3, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

25 6 85.71% 31 91.18%92.59%
For

2 1 14.29% 3 8.82%7.41%
Against

27Total Votes Counted in this Race: 7 34

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

187 58 100.00% 245 100.00%100.00%
Alex Alexander

187Total Votes Counted in this Race: 58 245

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

150 44 72.13% 194 67.83%66.67%
John Aoueille

75 17 27.87% 92 32.17%33.33%
Ariel Axelrod

225Total Votes Counted in this Race: 61 286

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

187 57 100.00% 244 100.00%100.00%
Kim Flasch

187Total Votes Counted in this Race: 57 244

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

55 10 15.87% 65 22.73%24.66%
Juan R. Gutierrez

168 53 84.13% 221 77.27%75.34%
Bob Dorsett, Jr.

223Total Votes Counted in this Race: 63 286

DIRECTORS, LAKEWAY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT, Vote For 3

3 0 0.00% 3 20.00%20.00%
Mel Neese

4 0 0.00% 4 26.67%26.67%
Tom Brewer

1 0 0.00% 1 6.67%6.67%
Kay Andrews

3 0 0.00% 3 20.00%20.00%
Don Goff

4 0 0.00% 4 26.67%26.67%
Lawrence Christian

15Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 15
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Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 359

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 359

 127,486

 4,965

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

230180

 3.63%

 78.26%

 1.01%

 21.74%

 4.63%

50

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

135 28 100.00% 163 100.00%100.00%
Alex Alexander

135Total Votes Counted in this Race: 28 163

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

90 24 58.54% 114 57.87%57.69%
John Aoueille

66 17 41.46% 83 42.13%42.31%
Ariel Axelrod

156Total Votes Counted in this Race: 41 197

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

137 32 100.00% 169 100.00%100.00%
Kim Flasch

137Total Votes Counted in this Race: 32 169

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

52 15 35.71% 67 33.67%33.12%
Juan R. Gutierrez

105 27 64.29% 132 66.33%66.88%
Bob Dorsett, Jr.

157Total Votes Counted in this Race: 42 199
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Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 365

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 365

 127,486

 120

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

1713

 10.83%

 76.47%

 3.33%

 23.53%

 14.17%

4

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

12 4 100.00% 16 100.00%100.00%
Alex Alexander

12Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 16

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

6 1 33.33% 7 43.75%46.15%
John Aoueille

7 2 66.67% 9 56.25%53.85%
Ariel Axelrod

13Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 16

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

13 4 100.00% 17 100.00%100.00%
Kim Flasch

13Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 17

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

3 0 0.00% 3 18.75%23.08%
Juan R. Gutierrez

10 3 100.00% 13 81.25%76.92%
Bob Dorsett, Jr.

13Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 16
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 368

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 368

 127,486

 447

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

3631

 6.94%

 86.11%

 1.12%

 13.89%

 8.05%

5

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION NO. 1, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

27 2 66.67% 29 87.88%90.00%
For

3 1 33.33% 4 12.12%10.00%
Against

30Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 33

PROPOSITION NO. 2, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

27 4 100.00% 31 93.94%93.10%
For

2 0 0.00% 2 6.06%6.90%
Against

29Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 33

PROPOSITION NO. 3, CITY OF BEE CAVE, Vote For 1

26 3 75.00% 29 90.63%92.86%
For

2 1 25.00% 3 9.38%7.14%
Against

28Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 32

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

19 3 100.00% 22 100.00%100.00%
Alex Alexander

19Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 22

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

22 3 75.00% 25 83.33%84.62%
John Aoueille

4 1 25.00% 5 16.67%15.38%
Ariel Axelrod

26Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 30

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

20 5 100.00% 25 100.00%100.00%
Kim Flasch

20Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 25

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, LAKE TRAVIS ISD, Vote For 1

2 1 25.00% 3 9.68%7.41%
Juan R. Gutierrez

25 3 75.00% 28 90.32%92.59%
Bob Dorsett, Jr.

27Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 31
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Official Results

Precinct Results for Jurisdictions in Travis County

Precinct 375

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 375

 127,486

 495

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

6716

 3.23%

 23.88%

 10.30%

 76.12%

 13.54%

51

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROP. 1, VILLAGE OF VOLENTE, Vote For 1

2 1 1.96% 3 4.48%12.50%
Yes

14 50 98.04% 64 95.52%87.50%
No

16Total Votes Counted in this Race: 51 67

PROP. 2, VILLAGE OF VOLENTE  (Conditional Upon a Majority "No" Vote on Proposition 1), Vote For 1

15 39 76.47% 54 80.60%93.75%
Yes

1 12 23.53% 13 19.40%6.25%
No

16Total Votes Counted in this Race: 51 67
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